Spelets Namn
108 Heroes
108 Heroes Multiplier Fortunes
11 Champions
3 Devils Pinball
5 Reel Drive
6 Tokens of Gold
777 Mega Deluxe
777 Royal Wheel
9 Masks Of Fire
9 Pots of Gold
A Dark Matter
A Tale of Elves
Absolootly Mad Mega Moolah
Aces and Eights Video Poker
Aces and Faces
ActionOps Snow and Sable
Adventure Palace
Adventures Of Doubloon Island
African Legends
African Quest
Age of Conquest
Age of Discovery
Agent Jane Blonde
Agent Jane Blonde Returns
Alaskan Fishing
Alchemy Fortunes
Aliyas Wishes
All Win FC
Almighty Aztec
Aloha!

Amazing Aztecs
American Roulette
Ancient Fortunes: Zeus
Ancient Warriors
Anderthals
Animals of Africa
Aquatic Treasures
Arctic Magic
Arctic Valor
Arena of Gold

Ariana

Speltyp
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot

Videopoker
Videopoker
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Bordsspel
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot

Teoretisk RTP%
96.56 %
96.15 %
95.91 %
96.70 %
96.95 %
96.20 %
96.10 %
94.40 %
96.24 %
96.24 %
96.18 %
95.07 %
86.72 %
99.09 %
99.26 %
96.03 %
96.10 %
96.02 %
94.22 %
96.52 %
96.14 %
96.62 %
96.10 %
96.45 %
96.63 %
96.41 %
96.51 %
96.12 %
96.40 %
96.42 %
96.03 %
94.74 %
96.02 %
96.00 %
96.12 %
96.18 %
96.03 %
96.10 %
96.70 %
96.20 %
95.48 %

Spelleverantor
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS

NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS



Spelets Namn Speltyp Teoretisk RTP%  Spelleverantor

Arthur's Gold Videoslot 96.19 % MGS
Asian Beauty Videoslot 96.40 % MGS
Assassin Moon Videoslot 96.00 % MGS
Astro Legends: Lyra and Erion Videoslot 96.63 % MGS
Atlantean Treasures Mega Moolah Videoslot 86.78 % MGS
Atlantic City Blackjack Gold Bordsspel 99.65 % MGS
Attack on Retro Videoslot 96.08 % MGS
Augustus Videoslot 96.14 % MGS
Aureus Slot 96.00 % MGS
Aurora Beast Hunter Videoslot 96.27 % MGS
Aurora Wilds Videoslot 96.20 % MGS
Avalon Videoslot 96.01 % MGS
Banana Drop Videoslot 96.70 % MGS
Banana Odyssey Videoslot 96.31 % MGS
Bar Bar Black Sheep 5 Reel Videoslot 95.32 % MGS
Bars & Stripes Videoslot 96.10 % MGS
Basketball Star Videoslot 96.45 % MGS
Basketball Star On Fire Videoslot 94.67 % MGS
Beach Babes Videoslot 95.22 % MGS
Beautiful Bones Videoslot 96.55 % MGS
Big Kahuna Videoslot 96.16 % MGS
Big Top Videoslot 96.94 % MGS
Bikini Party Videoslot 97.49 % MGS

Blood Suckers Videoslot 97.99 % NetEnt
Boogie Monsters Videoslot 95.70 % MGS
Book of Atem Videoslot 96.45 % MGS
Book of Atem WOWPOT! Videoslot 88.20 % MGS
Book of Oz Videoslot 96.50 % MGS
Book of Oz Lock 'N Spin Videoslot 96.35 % MGS
Bookie of Odds Videoslot 96.50 % MGS
Boom Pirates Videoslot 96.27 % MGS
Break Away Videoslot 96.29 % MGS
Break Away Deluxe Videoslot 96.88 % MGS
Break Away Lucky Wilds Videoslot 96.89 % MGS
Break da Bank Videoslot 95.75 % MGS
Break da Bank Again Videoslot 95.43 % MGS
Break da Bank Again Respin Videoslot 96.58 % MGS
Bridesmaids Videoslot 96.71 % MGS
Burning Desire Videoslot 96.19 % MGS
Bush Telegraph Videoslot 96.56 % MGS

Bust The Bank Videoslot 96.75 % MGS



Spelets Namn Speltyp Teoretisk RTP%  Spelleverantor

Butterfly Staxx Videoslot 96.80 % NetEnt
Carnaval Videoslot 96.94 % MGS
Carnaval Jackpot Videoslot 96.04 % MGS
Cash of Kingdoms Videoslot 96.28 % MGS
Cash Splash Progressive - 5 Reel Videoslot 91.47 % MGS
Cashapillar Videoslot 95.13 % MGS
CashVille Videoslot 95.99 % MGS
Castle Builder Il Videoslot 96.89 % MGS
Chicago Gold Videoslot 96.00 % MGS
Classic Blackjack Gold Bordsspel 99.91 % MGS
Cool Buck 5 Reel Videoslot 95.29 % MGS
Cool Wolf Videoslot 96.47 % MGS
Couch Potato Slot 97.43 % MGS
Cricket Star Videoslot 96.29 % MGS
Crystal Rift Videoslot 96.00 % MGS

Dazzle Me Videoslot 96.90 % NetEnt

Dead or Alive Videoslot 96.82 % NetEnt
deadmaub Videoslot 95.22 % MGS
Deck the Halls Videoslot 95.38 % MGS
Deco Diamonds Videoslot 96.03 % MGS
Deco Diamonds Deluxe Videoslot 96.03 % MGS
Deuces Wild Videopoker 96.77 % MGS
Deuces Wild Bonus Video Poker Videopoker 99.15 % MGS
Diamond Empire Videoslot 96.04 % MGS
Diamond Force Videoslot 96.53 % MGS
Diamond Inferno Videoslot 96.19 % MGS
Diamond King Jackpots Videoslot 96.44 % MGS
Double Double Bonus Poker Videopoker 98.98 % MGS
Double Lucky Line Videoslot 96.02 % MGS

Dracula Videoslot 96.58 % NetEnt
Dragon Dance Videoslot 97.49 % MGS
Dragonz Videoslot 96.46 % MGS
Dream Date Videoslot 96.45 % MGS

Driver: Multiplier Mayhem™ Videoslot 96.70 % NetEnt
Eagle's Wings Videoslot 96.47 % MGS
Electric Avenue Videoslot 96.37 % MGS
Emerald Gold Videoslot 96.04 % MGS
EmotiCoins Videoslot 96.01 % MGS
Emperor Of The Sea Videoslot 96.02 % MGS
European Blackjack Gold Bordsspel 99.60 % MGS

European Roulette Bordsspel 97.30 % MGS



Spelets Namn
European Roulette Gold
Evolution 3 Card Poker

Evolution Baccarat
Evolution Blackjack
Evolution Caribbean Stud Poker
Evolution Casino Hold'em
Evolution French Roulette Gold
Evolution Roulette
Evolution Ultimate Texas Hold'em
Exotic Cats
Fairytale Legends Hansel and Gretel
Fairytale Legends Red Riding Hood
Festive Indulgence
Fish Party
Fishing Fever
Football Star
Football Star Deluxe
Football: Champions Cup™
Forbidden Throne
Forgotten Island Megaways
Fortress Charge Reel Quest
Fortune Girl
Fortunium
Fortunium Gold: Mega Moolah
Foxpot
Fruit Shop
Fruit vs Candy
Galactic Gold
Game of Thrones 15 Lines
Game of Thrones 243 Ways
Gnome Wood
Goldaur Guardians
Golden Era
Golden Princess
Golden Stallion
Goldwyn's Fairies
Gonzo's Quest
Halloween
High Society
Highlander
Hitman

Speltyp
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot

Slot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot

Teoretisk RTP%
97.30 %
96.63 %
98.94 %
99.29 %
98.19 %
99.18 %
97.30 %
97.30 %
99.18 %
96.33 %
96.71 %
96.33 %
96.10 %
96.50 %
97.49 %
96.29 %
96.88 %
96.82 %
96.01 %
96.25 %
96.45 %
95.86 %
96.47 %
87.50 %
96.31 %
96.72 %
95.77 %
88.12 %
95.03 %
95.07 %
96.08 %
96.36 %
96.56 %
95.97 %
96.20 %
96.28 %
96.97 %
96.01 %
96.80 %
96.23 %
95.72 %

Spelleverantor
MGS
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
MGS
NetEnt
NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS



Spelets Namn
Holly Jolly Penguins
Huangdi - The Yellow Emperor
Hyper Strike
Icy Gems
Immortal Glory
Immortal Romance
Ingots of Cai Shen
Isis
Ivory Citadel
Jack and the Beanstalk
Jacks or Better
Jacks or Better Power Poker
Jimi Hendrix
Juicy Joker Mega Moolah
Jungle Jim and the Lost Sphinx
Jungle Jim El Dorado
Kathmandu
King Tusk
Kings of Cash
Koi Princess
Ladies Nite
Lady Earth
Lara Croft: Temples and Tombs
Le Kaffee Bar
Life of Riches
Lights
Lion's Pride
Loaded
Lock-a-Luck
Long Mu Fortunes
Lost Vegas
Love Island
Lucha Legends
Lucky Koi
Lucky Leprechaun
Lucky Links
Lucky Little Gods
Lucky Riches Hyperspins
Lucky Twins
Magic of Sahara

Major Millions Progressive - 5 Reel

Speltyp
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot

Videopoker
Videopoker
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot

Teoretisk RTP%
96.01 %
95.48 %
96.24 %
96.03 %
96.20 %
96.86 %
96.42 %
95.22 %
96.03 %
96.28 %
99.54 %
99.54 %
96.91 %
86.73 %
96.30 %
96.31 %
96.31 %
96.43 %
96.68 %
96.10 %
96.10 %
96.80 %
96.05 %
96.51 %
96.10 %
96.10 %
95.90 %
96.29 %
96.37 %
96.44 %
95.77 %
96.39 %
96.38 %
96.47 %
96.33 %
96.26 %
96.75 %
97.49 %
96.94 %
95.29 %
89.41 %

Spelleverantor
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS

NetEnt
MGS
MGS

NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS

NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS

NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS



Spelets Namn
Maui Mischief
Mayan Eagle
Mayan Princess
Mega Money Multiplier
Mega Moolah Progressive
Mermaids Millions
Miami Glow
Mining Fever
Moby Dick
Monster Wheels
Motorhead Video Slot™
Mystic Dreams
Neptune's Riches - Ocean of Wilds
Noble Sky
North Storm
Oink Country Love
Party Island
Piggy Riches
Playboy
Playboy Fortunes
Playboy Gold
Playboy Gold Jackpots
Pollen Party
Premier Roulette Diamond Edition
Pretty Kitty
Pure Platinum
Rabbit In The Hat
Rainbrew
Reel Gems
Reel Spinner
Reel Splitter
Reel Talent
Reel Thunder
Retro Galaxy
Retro Reels
Retro Reels - Diamond Glitz
Rhyming Reels - Georgie Porgie
Rhyming Reels Hearts & Tarts
Rising Royals
Rockabilly Wolves
Roman Power

Speltyp
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Bordsspel
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Bordsspel
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot

Teoretisk RTP%
96.47 %
96.32 %
96.45 %
96.15 %
88.12 %
96.56 %
96.09 %
96.13 %
96.00 %
96.04 %
96.98 %
96.06 %
96.19 %
96.12 %
96.13 %
96.01 %
96.12 %
96.38 %
96.57 %
96.24 %
96.01 %
96.08 %
96.82 %
97.30 %
96.17 %
96.49 %
96.61 %
96.02 %
97.49 %
96.38 %
96.00 %
96.03 %
96.95 %
96.05 %
97.50 %
97.50 %
95.97 %
96.10 %
96.01 %
96.03 %
96.18 %

Spelleverantor
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS

NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS

NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS



Spelets Namn
Romanov Riches
Ruby - Casino Queen
Rugby Star
Scruffy Duck
Secret Admirer
Secrets of Christmas
Seven 7s
Sherlock of London
Shogun of Time
Showdown Saloon
Sidewinder
Silver Fang
Silverback Multiplier Mountain
Sisters of Oz: WowPot
Six Acrobats
Soccer Cup
Spectre Estate
Spifiata Grande
Spring Break
Starburst
Stardust
Starlight Kiss
Stash of the Titans
Steam Tower
Stellar Portals
Sterling Silver
Stumpy McDoodles
Sugar Parade
Summertime
SunQuest
SunTide
Switch Atlantic City Blackjack
Switch Baccarat
Switch Classic Blackjack
Switch Dragon Tiger

Switch European Blackjack

Switch Multi Hand Atlantic City Blackjack
Switch Multi Hand Classic Blackjack
Switch Multi Hand European Blackjack
Switch Multi Hand Vegas Downtown Blackjack
Switch Multi Hand Vegas Single Deck Blackjack

Speltyp
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel
Bordsspel

Bordsspel

Teoretisk RTP%
96.08 %
96.03 %
96.45 %
96.38 %
96.08 %
96.72 %
96.60 %
96.03 %
96.00 %
96.16 %
96.02 %
96.30 %
96.22 %
86.70 %
95.43 %
95.07 %
96.12 %
96.84 %
96.10 %
96.10 %
96.59 %
96.52 %
95.07 %
97.04 %
96.05 %
96.47 %
96.26 %
96.56 %
96.10 %
96.95 %
96.28 %
99.65 %
98.94 %
99.91 %
96.27 %
99.60 %
99.65 %
99.91 %
99.60 %
99.62 %
99.69 %

Spelleverantor
MGS
MGS
MGS

NetEnt
MGS
NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
NetEnt
MGS
NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS



Spelets Namn Speltyp Teoretisk RTP%  Spelleverantor

Switch Multi Hand Vegas Strip Blackjack Bordsspel 99.65 % MGS
Switch Multifire Roulette Bordsspel 97.30 % MGS
Switch No Commission Baccarat Bordsspel 98.76 % MGS
Switch Sic Bo Bordsspel 97.22 % MGS
Switch Vegas Downtown Blackjack Bordsspel 99.62 % MGS
Switch Vegas Single Deck Blackjack Bordsspel 99.69 % MGS
Switch Vegas Strip Blackjack Bordsspel 99.65 % MGS
Tally Ho Videoslot 95.87 % MGS
Tarzan Videoslot 96.48 % MGS
Tarzan and the Jewels of Opar Videoslot 96.38 % MGS
Temple of Tut Videoslot 96.01 % MGS
Terminator Il Videoslot 96.62 % MGS
The Bounty Videoslot 96.08 % MGS
The Finer Reels of Life Videoslot 96.47 % MGS
The Great Albini Videoslot 96.66 % MGS
The Heat Is On Videoslot 96.01 % MGS
The Incredible Balloon Machine Videoslot 96.70 % MGS
The Invisible Man Videoslot 96.40 % NetEnt
The Phantom of the Opera Videoslot 96.40 % MGS
The Twisted Circus Videoslot 96.36 % MGS
The Vault Videoslot 96.00 % MGS
Three Tiny Gods Videoslot 96.40 % MGS
Thunderstruck Videoslot 96.10 % MGS
Thunderstruck Il Videoslot 96.65 % MGS
Tiger's Eye Videoslot 96.26 % MGS
Tiki Mania Videoslot 96.26 % MGS
Tiki Reward Videoslot 96.32 % MGS
Tiki Vikings Videoslot 96.01 % MGS
Tomb Raider Videoslot 96.56 % MGS
Treasure Heroes Videoslot 96.12 % MGS
Treasure Nile Progressive Videoslot 92.11 % MGS
Treasure Palace Videoslot 96.95 % MGS
Treasure Skyland Videoslot 96.18 % MGS
Treasures of Lion City Videoslot 94.20 % MGS
Tropical Wilds Videoslot 96.39 % MGS
Tweethearts Videoslot 96.02 % MGS
Twin Spin Videoslot 96.55 % NetEnt
Untamed - Giant Panda Videoslot 96.40 % MGS
Vegas Downtown Blackjack Gold Bordsspel 99.62 % MGS
Victorious Videoslot 96.89 % NetEnt

Village People Macho Moves Videoslot 96.09 % MGS



Spelets Namn
Wacky Panda
Wanted Outlaws
Warlords - Crystals of Power
Western Gold
What a Hoot
Wheel of Wishes
Wicked Tales: Dark Red
Wild Catch HD
Wild Orient
Wild Scarabs
Wild Wild West
Win Sum Dim Sum
Wolf Howl
Wonder Woods

Zombie Hoard

Speltyp
Slot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot
Videoslot

Teoretisk RTP%
95.94 %
96.41 %
96.89 %
96.12 %
96.94 %
88.04 %
96.10 %
96.30 %
97.49 %
96.28 %
96.74 %
96.28 %
96.20 %
96.03 %
95.29 %

Spelleverantor
MGS
MGS

NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS

NetEnt
MGS
MGS
MGS
MGS



